Swivel:

JXPN 1607 1000

THE NETHERLANDS

Technical description

Widelec obrotowy t?oczony ze stali nierdzewnej

?0?ysko kulkowe z podwdjn? bie?ni? kulek

REACH RoHS
compliant compliant
e
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Dane techniczne

? kd?ka

Hub length

Wysoko?? monta?owa
Wysuni?cie

Otwor na osi

Trzpie? gwintowan
No?no??

Weight

P @

MMc Qed

160 mm
60 mm
195 mm
53 mm
20 mm
50 mm
250 kg

1.5kg
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